TREEHOUSE WILDLIFE CENTER MEMBERSHIP



TreeHouse Wildlife Center is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to the rehabilitation of sick, injured, and orphaned wildlife and the educational promotion of environmental stewardship and awareness. TreeHouse is 100% privately funded by businesses, organizations, grants, volunteers, and people like you.

JOIN OUR MISSION TO SAVE NATIVE WILDLIFE

Individual membership - \$25.00/year
Family membership - \$50.00/year/same household
Lifetime Individual Membership — \$1,000.00

<u>Please check the appropriate box(s) and mail this form.</u>

	I would like to renew my membership to TreeHouse Wildlife Center
	I would like to become a member of TreeHouse Wildlife Center.
	I would like to make an additional donation to TreeHouse.
	I would like information on becoming a volunteer.
	Following payment has been sent via Pay Pal or is included with form.
Na	ase print me: dress:
Em	ail: Remit via Pay Pal (TreeHouse Wildlife Center) Mail to: TreeHouse Wildlife Center 23956 Green Acres Road Dow, IL 62022
	TreeHouse does not sell or share our mailing list. Updated 11/23